Administration

Billing

Emergency Department
Human Resources
Language Assistance/TDD
Marketing

Medical Records
Patient Accounts
Pre-Admission Testing
Registration

The Foundation

Thomas Care Clinics

Thomas Memorial Hospital
4605 MacCorkle Avenue, SW
South Charleston, WV 25309
304.766.3600

304.766.3523

1.844.633.1351

304.766.3601

304.766.3631

304.766.3843

304.766.3707

304.766.3740

844.633.1351

304.766.4331

304.766.2001

304.766.4340

304.306.3058 (Nitro)

Phone Directory

Saint Francis Hospital

333 Laidley Street
Charleston, WV 25301
304.347.6500
Administration
Billing

Human Resources

Language Assistance/TDD
Marketing

Medical Records

One Day Surgery Center
Pastoral Care

Patient-Family Representative
Pre-Admission Testing
Registration

Saint Francis First Urgent Care

The Foundation

Atencion: Si habla espafiol, los servicios de asistencia lingiiistica son Disponible gratuitamente. Llame al 1-304-766-3843. TTY 711.
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NOTICE OF NONDISCRIMINATION POLICY: Thomas Health System, Inc., including Thomas Memorial Hospital, Saint Francis Hospital, and THS Physician Partners, Inc. (collectively referred to as Thomas Health)
complies with applicable Federal civil rights laws and does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin (including limited English proficiency), sex (including gender identity), age, or disability.

Thomas Health does not exclude people or treat them differently because of race, color, national origin, sex, age, or disability.

304.347.6872

1.866.482.1976

304.347.6632

304.347.6583

304.766.3707

304.347.6606

304.347.6801

304.347.6707

304.347.6798

304.347.6378

304.347.6157

844.733.4778

304.766.4340




